
SUMMER 1 SUMMER 1 SUMMER 1 SUMMER 1 SUMMER 1 
Course # Course  Title of Books ISBN #  Estimated Cost 

     
ATP 6302 Emergency Management & 

Prevention of Injury 
 
 

Emergency Care in Athletic 
Training  

 
 

978-0803614963 $54.00 

ATP 6102 Emergency Management & 
Prevention of Injury- Lab 

 
 

   

Emergency Care in Athletic 
Training 

978-0803614963 Used in ATP 
6302 

ATP 6301  Anatomical Basis of Athletic 
Injury 

Illustrated Essentials of 
Musculoskeletal Anatomy (5th 

Edition) 
 

Atlas of Anatomy (2nd Edition) 
 
 

Clinically Oriented Anatomy (7th 
Edition) 

 

978-0935157079 
 
 
 

978-1604067453 
 
 

978-1451119459 

$26.00 
 
 
 

$50.00 
 
 

$58.00 

ATP 6101 Anatomical Basis of Athletic 
Injury Lab 

Illustrated Essentials of 
Musculoskeletal Anatomy (5th 

Edition) 
 

Atlas of Anatomy (2nd Edition) 
 
 

Clinically Oriented Anatomy (7th 
Edition) 

978-0935157079 
 
 
 

978-1604067453 
 
 

978-1451119459 

Used in ATP 
6301 

 
 

Used in ATP 
6301 

 
Used in ATP 

6301 
 

ATP 6191 
 

Clinical Education 1 
 

 
Principles of Athletic Training: A 

Competency Based Approach 

 
978-0078022647 

 
 

 
$125.00 

  TOTAL COST: SUMMER 1  $313.00 
FALL 1 FALL 1 FALL 1 FALL 1 FALL 1 
Course   Course  Title of Books ISBN #  Estimated Cost 

     
ATP 6311 Introduction to Research in 

Athletic Training 
Foundations of Clinical Research: 

Applications to Practice (3rd 
Edition) 

 
Athletic and Orthopedic Injury 

Assessment: A Case Study 
Approach 

978-0131716407 
 
 
 

978-1934432013 

$71.00 
 
 
 

$35.00 

ATP 6312 Therapeutic Modalities for 
Athletic Injuries 

 

Therapeutic Modalities for Sports 
Medicine and Athletic Training w/ 

eSims (6th Edition) 
 

978-0077236335 $160.00 

ATP 6313 Lower Extremity Evaluation Orthopedic Physical Assessment 
(5th Edition) 

 
Examination of Orthopedic and 

Athletic Injuries 

978-0721605715 
 
 

978-0803617209 
 

$98.00 
 
 

$45.00 
 



 
Orthopedic & Athletic Injury 

Evaluation Handbook 
 

Measurement of Joint Motion (4th 
Edition) 

 

 
978-0803611047 

 
 

978-0803620667 

 
$95.00 

 
 

$35.00 

ATP 6113 Lower Extremity Evaluation 
Lab 

Orthopedic Physical Assessment 
(5th Edition) 

 
Examination of Orthopedic and 

Athletic Injuries 
 

Orthopedic & Athletic Injury 
Evaluation Handbook 

 
Measurement of Joint Motion (4th 

Edition) 

978-0721605715 
 
 

978-0803617209 
 
 

978-0803611047 
 
 

978-0803620667 

Used in ATP 
6313 

 
Used in ATP 

6313 
 

Used in ATP 
6313 

 
Used in ATP 

6313 
ATP 6192 

 
Clinical Education 2 Principles of Athletic Training: A 

Competency Based Approach 
 

978-0078022647 Used in ATP 
6191 

  TOTAL COST: FALL 1  $539.00 
Course # Course Title Books ISBN # Estimated Cost 

SPRING 1 SPRING 1 SPRING 1 SPRING 1 SPRING 1 
ATP 6321 Athletic Training 

Administration 
 

Management Strategies in Athletic 
Training (4th Edition) 

978-0736077385 $54.00 

ATP 6322 Pharmacology in Athletic 
Training  

Pharmacology Application in 
Athletic Training  

978-0803611276 $46.00 

ATP 6323 Upper Extremity Evaluation 
 

Orthopedic Physical Assessment 
(5th Edition) 

 
Examination of Orthopedic and 

Athletic Injuries 
 

Orthopedic & Athletic Injury 
Evaluation Handbook 

 
Measurement of Joint Motion (4th 

Edition) 

978-0721605715 
 
 

978-0803617209 
 
 

978-0803611047 
 
 

978-0803620667 

Used in ATP 
6313, 6113 

 
Used in ATP 
6313, 6113 

 
Used in ATP 
6313, 6113 

 
Used in ATP 
6313, 6113 

ATP 6123 Upper Extremity Evaluation 
Lab 

 

Orthopedic Physical Assessment 
(5th Edition) 

 
Examination of Orthopedic and 

Athletic Injuries 
 

Orthopedic & Athletic Injury 
Evaluation Handbook 

 
Measurement of Joint Motion (4th 

Edition) 

978-0721605715 
 
 

978-0803617209 
 
 

978-0803611047 
 
 

978-0803620667 

Used in ATP  
6313, 6113, 6323 

 
Used in ATP  

6313, 6113, 6323 
 

Used in ATP  
6313, 6113, 6323 

 
Used in ATP  

6313, 6113, 6323 
 

ATP 6193 Clinical Education 3 Principles of Athletic Training: A 
Competency Based Approach 

 

978-0078022647 Used in ATP 
6191, 6192 



  TOTAL COST: SPRING 1  $100.00 
Course # Course Title Books ISBN # Estimated Cost 

SUMMER 2 SUMMER 2 SUMMER 2 SUMMER 2 SUMMER 2 
ATP 7301 Head, Neck & Spine 

Evaluation 
Orthopedic Physical Assessment 

(5th Edition) 
 

Examination of Orthopedic and 
Athletic Injuries 

 
Orthopedic & Athletic Injury 

Evaluation Handbook 
 

Measurement of Joint Motion (4th 
Edition) 

978-0721605715 
 
 

978-0803617209 
 
 

978-0803611047 
 
 

978-0803620667 

Used in ATP 
6313, 6113, 
6323, 6123 

Used in ATP 
6313, 6113, 
6323, 6123 

Used in ATP 
6313, 6113, 
6323, 6123 

Used in ATP 
6313, 6113, 
6323, 6123 

ATP 7101 Head, Neck & Spine 
Evaluation Lab 

 

Orthopedic Physical Assessment 
(5th Edition) 

 
Examination of Orthopedic and 

Athletic Injuries 
 

Orthopedic & Athletic Injury 
Evaluation Handbook 

 
Measurement of Joint Motion (4th 

Edition) 
 
 

978-0721605715 
 
 

978-0803617209 
 
 

978-0803611047 
 
 

978-0803620667 

Used in ATP 
6313, 6113, 

6323, 6123, 7301 
Used in ATP 
6313, 6113, 

6323, 6123, 7301 
Used in ATP 
6313, 6113, 

6323, 6123, 7301 
Used in ATP 
6313, 6113, 

6323, 6123, 7301 

ATP 7302 General Medical Conditions General Medical Conditions in the 
Athlete (2nd Edition) 

 
Clinical Pathology for Athletic 
Trainers: Recognizing Systemic 

Disease 

978-0323059213 
 
 

978-1556427701 

$54.00 
 
 

$51.00 
 
 
 

ATP 7194 Clinical Education 4 Principles of Athletic Training: A 
Competency Based Approach 

 

978-0078022647 Used in ATP 
6191, 6192, 6193 

 
  TOTAL COST: SUMMER 2  $105.00 

Course # Course Title Books ISBN # Estimated Cost 
FALL 2 FALL 2 FALL 2 FALL 2 FALL 2 

ATP 7311 Nutrition & Performance Practical Applications in Sports 
Nutrition (3rd Edition) 

978-1449646431 $77.00 

ATP 7312 Principles of Strength & 
Conditioning 

Essentials of Strength Training and 
Conditioning (3rd Edition) 

 

978-0736058032 $67.00 

ATP 7313 Rehabilitation of Sports 
Injuries 

Rehabilitation Techniques for 
Sports Medicine & Athletic 

Training 
 

Measurement of Joint Motion (4th 
Edition) 

978-0073376615 
 
 
 

978-0803620667 

$ 161.00 
 
 
 

Used in ATP  
6313, 6113, 
6323, 6123, 
7301, 7101 

ATP 7113 Rehabilitation of Sports Rehabilitation Techniques for 978-0073376615 Used in ATP 



Injuries Lab 
 

Sports Medicine & Athletic 
Training 

 
Measurement of Joint Motion (4th 

Edition) 

 
 
 

978-0803620667 

7313  
 
 

Used in ATP 
6313, 6113, 
6323, 6123, 
7301, 7101 

ATP 7195 Clinical Education 5 Principles of Athletic Training: A 
Competency Based Approach 

 

978-0078022647 Used in ATP  
6191, 6192, 
6193, 7194 

 
  TOTAL COST: FALL 2  $305.00 

Course # Course Title Books ISBN # Estimated Cost 
SPRING 2 SPRING 2 SPRING 2 SPRING 2 SPRING 2 
ATP 7321 Psychosocial Intervention & 

Referral 
The Psychology of Sport Injury 

and Rehabilitation 
978-0415695893 $ 120.00 

ATP 7322 Seminar in Athletic Training  Books used throughout the 
Athletic Training Program 

N/A N/A 

ATP 7196 Clinical Education 6 Principles of Athletic Training: A 
Competency Based Approach 

 

978-0078022647 Used in ATP  
6191, 6192, 

6193, 7194, 7195 
 

  TOTAL COST: SPRING 2  $120.00 
     
  TOTAL COST FOR 

PROGRAM 
  

$1,482.00 
 

     
 


